1994 750 SX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Hull Fittings

F3143

920724A—

3N

Ref.Electrcal
Equlpment

92072A———j
225
1 110474 //:?L__

S5
| \Is‘;’-“v
22 5—§ ]
921608 QD ||

8

Tank 920754

Ref.Fuel

& —92015/4A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1994 750 SX

PARTS LIST
Hull Fittings

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11047)

BRACKET (Ref # 11047A)
PLATE,BATTERY (Ref # 13169)
HOOK (Ref # 27012)

NUT,26MM (Ref # 92015A)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072A)
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075A)
COLLAR,6X8.5X14.7 (Ref # 92143)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160B)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92160C)
BOLT-WP,6X25 (Ref # 156)
BOLT-WSP,6X25 (Ref # 157)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 225)

PART NUMBER

11047-3752
11047-3753
13169-3014
27012-3758
92015-3840
92028-3734
92072-3763
92072-3766
92075-509
92075-522
92143-3728
92160-3770
92160-3777
92160-3798
156R0625
157R0625
225R0612

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

0N =2 A a a N =2 a2 NN NDNDD A a A



