

1994 750 SX

PARTS LIST

Hull Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11047)	11047-3752	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11047A)	11047-3753	1
PLATE,BATTERY (Ref # 13169)	13169-3014	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-3758	4
NUT,26MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-3840	2
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-3734	2
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)	92072-3763	2
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3766	2
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92075)	92075-509	1
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-522	1
COLLAR,6X8.5X14.7 (Ref # 92143)	92143-3728	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-3770	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160B)	92160-3777	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92160C)	92160-3798	1
BOLT-WP,6X25 (Ref # 156)	156R0625	1
BOLT-WSP,6X25 (Ref # 157)	157R0625	2
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 225)	225R0612	8